	Vendredi et dimanche (prelims) - Friday & Sunday (heats)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	Profond/deep
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	couloir/lane
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1st warm-up
	7:30 to 8:00
	 
	CARAT
	CARAT 
	  CARAT
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB

	2nd warm-up
	8:05 to 8:35
	 
	BAD
	BAD
	MST/
NEKI
	
ROCS / OTT
	TMSC
	GSH
	GSH
	NBYT

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Peu profond/shallow
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	couloir/lane
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1st warm-up
	7:30 to 8:00
	 
	NG
	NG
	NG
	NG / HPCVN
	UCRO /
CPWD
	EBSC
	EBSC 
	OYO

	2nd warm-up
	8:05 to 8:35
	 
	GO
	GO
	GO
	GO / HTAC
	 SWOTT
	SWOTT
	SWOTT
	SWOTT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Samedi (prelims) - Saturday (heats)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	Profond/deep
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	couloir/lane
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1st warm-up
	7:30 to 8:00
	 
	GO
	GO
	GO
	GO / HTAC
	  SWOTT
	SWOTT
	SWOTT
	SWOTT

	2nd warm-up
	8:05 to 8:35
	 
	NG
	NG
	NG
	NG / HPCVN
	UCRO / CPWD     
	EBSC
	EBSC 
	OYO

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Peu profond/shallow
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	couloir/lane
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1st warm-up
	7:30 to 8:00
	 
	BAD
	BAD
	MST/ NEKI
	
ROCS / OTT
	TMSC
	GSH
	GSH
	NBYT

	2nd warm-up
	8:05 to 8:35
	 
	CARAT
	CARAT 
	  CARAT
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB
	NKB




